
Punchout Development Suppliers 
 
NOTE: The Commonwealth of Virginia has no formal arrangement with any third party 
vendors providing punchout enablement. This list is not intended as an endorsement or 
recommendation but as a list of those suppliers who have identified themselves as 
providing this type of service. It is not intended to be an all inclusive list and you are 
encouraged to validate the vendors’ capabilities and to compare prices. 
 
Greenwing Technology, Inc. ; 302-295-5690; http://www.greenwingtechnology.com 
ESC; John Kroah, 330-353-0774; jkroah@esc-online.com; www.esc.online.com 
Growing Technologies,LLC; Jenny Heyns, 434-296-1500x100; 
jheyns@growingtechnologies.comm ; www.growingtechnologies.com 
Actiant: http://www.actiant.com/ACPIAdaptor.cfm 
CoreXpand; Chris Shults 678-220-2023 cshults@corexpand.com 
Britannia (For Office Supply Products): 1-877-522-0099; sales@britanniainc.com 
Integrated Systems Management Inc.: http://www.ismnet.com 
Supplier Solutions : http://www.suppliersolutions.com/ContactUs.asp 
Turnkey Digital: http://www.turnkeydigital.com 
Degnan Co: 302 421-9377: http://www.degnanco.net/ 
Red Cheetah: brian.ernst@redcheeta.com; 512-439-0590; http://redcheetah.com 
BDS Enterprises LLC: www.vinimaya.com ; bcamp@vinimaya.com; 757-345-0650 
VBWebSites.net; http://www.vbwebsites.net; Brady Behrman; 757-271-8293; 
brady@vbwebsites.net 
Innovative Business Associates, Inc.; (For Office Supplies) Ginger Harding; 407-332- 
7500 gharding@ibainc.net 
Punchout2Go.com; http://www.punchout2go.com ; Brady Behrman; Local: (757) 271- 
8293, Toll Free: (888) 623-2374; info@punchout2go.com 
Punchout Catalog Shop; http://www.punchoutcatalogshop.com ; Zankar Parekh; 
Local: (931) 906-8066, info@punchoutcatalogshop.com 
 
 
*Other suppliers in this line of business can request to be added to the list at any time. 
Please send your request along with the necessary contact information to: 

eVA-Catalog-Manager@dgs.virginia.gov 


